
Premier Bites‌
The Sandwich Shop‌

Premier Bites‌
The Sandwich Shop‌

Spend ‌£6‌ for a stamp‌
10‌ stamps gets ‌£6‌ off...‌
Spend ‌£6‌ for a stamp‌

10 stamps gets ‌£6‌ off...‌

Loyalty Card‌Loyalty Card‌
Short on time during your lunch break??‌

Pre-Order your lunch for c‌ollection from our shop
or local delivery* at a time convenient to you.‌

Short on time during your lunch break??‌
Pre-Order your lunch for c‌ollection from our shop

or local delivery* at a time convenient to you.‌

Order Online‌Order Online‌

Visit our website for information
on our catering services.‌

premierbites.co.uk - or scan‌ ‌

Visit our website for information
on our catering services.‌

premierbites.co.uk - or scan‌ ‌

*delivery is subject to availability, prices may also vary‌
 ‌and there is a delivery fee & minimum order.‌

Sorry, our loyalty card is currently unavailable for deliveries.‌

*delivery is subject to availability, prices may also vary‌
 ‌and there is a delivery fee & minimum order.‌

Sorry, our loyalty card is currently unavailable for deliveries.‌

01202 679622‌01202 679622‌



Plain‌

Baked Beans‌

Coleslaw‌

Cheddar Cheese‌

Meat Chilli‌

Coronation Chicken‌

Tuna Mayonnaise‌

Regular £4.95‌ ‌
or Large £6.45‌

£3.95‌ ‌
£4.45‌
£4.45‌
£4.95‌ ‌
£4.95‌
£4.95‌
£4.95‌

E X T R A S ‌

30p‌

£1.25‌

£1.25‌

£1.25‌

Salad Item‌

Mature Cheddar‌

Brie‌

Mozzarella‌

2 x Bacon Rashers‌

2 x Sausages‌

Extra Filling, from‌

£1.00‌

£1.00‌

£1.50‌

Salads‌Salads‌
Your choice of Salad Items from the counter,‌

 ‌plus a Cold Filling of your choice‌

£6.95‌

EAT-IN‌ TAKEAWAY‌

Add extra cheese for £1.25‌

or a side salad for £1.75‌

or side of coleslaw for £1.25‌

TAKEAWAY‌

£3.45 
£3.95‌
£3.95‌
£4.45‌ ‌
£4.45‌
£4.45‌
£4.45‌

EAT-IN‌

Breakfast‌Breakfast‌

Choose your favourite items & we’ll
toast them all up in a delicious wrap!‌

Breakfast Toasted Wraps‌

3 ITEMS‌
4 ITEMS‌
5 ITEMS‌

£4.75‌
£5.75‌
£6.75‌

Bacon Rashers - Sausages - Scrambled Egg
Mushrooms - Cheddar Cheese - Brie

Baked Beans - Hash Browns

 ‌Bacon OR Sausage‌

Bacon and Sausage‌

Add egg for 75p‌

Sandwich‌ Baguette‌

Toast (2 Slices)‌

Scrambled Egg on Toast‌

Baked Beans on Toast‌

£2.25‌

£3.25‌
£3.25‌

Add Jam, Marmalade or Marmite‌ 75P‌

£2.95‌

£3.95‌

£3.45‌

£4.45‌

Prices and products correct at the time of printing and subject to change without notice

62 High Street, Poole‌62 High Street, Poole‌

Jacket Potatoes‌Jacket Potatoes‌



Cheese & Onion‌

Cheese & Tomato‌

Roasted Veg with Pesto & Mozzarella‌

Brie & Cranberry or Red-Onion Chutney‌

Ham & Cheese‌

Sausage & Cheese‌

Pepperoni & Mozzarella‌

Salami & Mozzarella‌

Chicken Mayo with Bacon & Cheese‌

Sweet Chilli Chicken & Mozzarella‌

Italian Chicken & Mozzarella

Mexican Chicken & Cheese‌

Coronation Chicken‌

BBQ Chicken with Bacon & Cheese‌

Tuna Mayo and Cheese‌

Egg Mayonnaise‌

Mixed Cheese with Spring Onion and Mayo‌

Cheddar Cheese‌

Brie‌

Sliced Ham‌

Sliced Chicken‌

Chicken Mayo with Bacon & Cheese‌

BBQ Sausage & Mozzarella‌

Coronation Chicken‌

BBQ Chicken with Bacon & Cheese‌

Mexican Chicken‌

Italian Chicken‌

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato‌

Tuna Mayonnaise‌

All Cold Fillings come with‌ ‌

3 Salad Items Included‌

Lunch Menu‌Lunch Menu‌
C H O O S E  Y O U R  B R E A D ‌

C H O O S E  Y O U R  F I L L I N G ‌

Toasted Sandwich

Toasted Wrap‌

Toasted Panini‌

Sandwich or Roll‌

Wrap‌

Baguette

Toasted Fillings‌ Cold Fillings‌

£4.75‌
£5.25‌

£4.25‌ £3.75‌
£4.25‌
£4.75‌

EAT-IN‌ TAKEAWAY‌

£4.75‌
£5.25‌

£4.25‌ £3.75‌
£4.25‌
£4.75‌

EAT-IN‌ TAKEAWAY‌

Eating In? Add a side salad for £1.75 or side of coleslaw for £1.25‌

01202 679622‌01202 679622‌



Toasted Teacake with Butter‌
Scone with Jam & Cream‌
Sliced Cake, from
Homemade Flapjack, from‌
Homemade Brownie‌
Wrapped Cakes, from‌

£2.75‌
£4.25‌
£2.95‌
£1.50‌
£2.00‌
£2.25‌

Treats‌

Iced-Drinks‌ ‌

Iced Latte‌
 ‌- why not add a syrup....??‌

Frappe‌
 ‌- Coffee, Vanilla or Toffee‌

Iced Tea‌
 ‌- Original, Peach or Raspberry‌

£3.45

£3.45

£2.95‌

Shakes‌

Strawberry‌
Chocolate‌
Vanilla‌
Banana‌
White Chocolate Smarties‌
Biscoff‌
Kitkat‌
Cherry Bakewell‌
Blackforest‌ ‌

50p‌ Add Mini Marshmallows‌

£3.95‌
£3.95‌
£3.95‌
£3.95‌
£4.95‌
£4.95‌
£4.95‌
£4.95‌
£4.95‌

Add Whipped Cream‌ 50p‌

Smoothies‌

Berry Blast‌ £3.95‌
£3.95‌

£3.95‌

£3.95‌

£3.95‌

£3.95‌

Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry

Summer Delight‌
Bananas, Strawberries, Blackcurrants,

Blackberries, Raspberries‌

Big 6!‌
Strawberries, Blackberries, Redcurrants,‌ ‌

Blackcurrants, Blueberries, Raspberries‌

Strawberry Split‌
Strawberry, Banana‌

Tropical Delight‌ ‌
Mango, Papaya, Pineapple‌

Berries & Cherries‌
Blackberries, Blackcurrants, Cherries,

Morello Cherries‌

H O T  D R I N K S ‌

Tea‌

Black Coffee‌

White Coffee‌

Cappuccino‌

Latte‌

Mocha‌

Hot Chocolate‌

Indulgent Hot Choc‌

£2.50‌
£2.75‌
£3.00‌
£3.25‌

IN‌ TAKEAWAY‌
£2.00‌
£2.25‌
£2.50‌
£2.75‌

IN‌
£3.25‌
£3.25‌
£3.25‌
£4.00‌

TAKEAWAY‌
£2.75‌
£2.75‌
£2.75‌
£3.50‌

62 High Street, Poole‌62 High Street, Poole‌

Afternoon Teas & Sandwich Platters
available to order online

Afternoon Teas & Sandwich Platters
available to order online


