

PB

EST 1999

Premier Bites

01202 679622

Order Online

Loyalty Card

Spend £6 for a stamp
10 stamps gets £6 off...



Premier Bites
The Sandwich Shop

Short on time during your lunch break??
Pre-Order your lunch for collection from our shop
or local delivery* at a time convenient to you.



*delivery is subject to availability, prices may also vary
and there is a delivery fee & minimum order.
Sorry, our loyalty card is currently unavailable for deliveries.



Visit our website for information
on our catering services.
premierbites.co.uk - or scan





Premier Bites

62 High Street, Poole

Breakfast

Breakfast Toasted Wraps

3 ITEMS	£4.75
4 ITEMS	£5.75
5 ITEMS	£6.75

Choose your favourite items & we'll toast them all up in a delicious wrap!

- Bacon Rashers - Sausages - Scrambled Egg
- Mushrooms - Cheddar Cheese - Brie
- Baked Beans - Hash Browns

Sandwich Baguette

Bacon OR Sausage	£2.95	£3.45
Bacon and Sausage	£3.95	£4.45
		Add egg for 75p

Toast (2 Slices)	£2.25
Add Jam, Marmalade or Marmite	75P
Scrambled Egg on Toast	£3.25
Baked Beans on Toast	£3.25

Jacket Potatoes



	<u>EAT-IN</u>	<u>TAKEAWAY</u>
Plain	£3.95	£3.45
Baked Beans	£4.45	£3.95
Coleslaw	£4.45	£3.95
Cheddar Cheese	£4.95	£4.45
Meat Chilli	£4.95	£4.45
Coronation Chicken	£4.95	£4.45
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.95	£4.45

Add extra cheese for £1.25

or a side salad for £1.75

or side of coleslaw for £1.25

Salads

Your choice of Salad Items from the counter, plus a Cold Filling of your choice

EAT-IN

£6.95

TAKEAWAY

Regular £4.95

or Large £6.45



EXTRAS

Salad Item	30p	2 x Bacon Rashers	£1.00
Mature Cheddar	£1.25	2 x Sausages	£1.00
Brie	£1.25	Extra Filling, from	£1.50
Mozzarella	£1.25		

Prices and products correct at the time of printing and subject to change without notice



Premier Bites

01202 679622

Lunch Menu

CHOOSE YOUR BREAD

	<u>EAT-IN</u>	<u>TAKEAWAY</u>		<u>EAT-IN</u>	<u>TAKEAWAY</u>
Toasted Sandwich	£4.25	£3.75	Sandwich or Roll	£4.25	£3.75
Toasted Wrap	£4.75	£4.25	Wrap	£4.75	£4.25
Toasted Panini	£5.25	£4.75	Baguette	£5.25	£4.75

Eating In? Add a side salad for £1.75 or side of coleslaw for £1.25

CHOOSE YOUR FILLING

Toasted Fillings

- Cheese & Onion
- Cheese & Tomato
- Roasted Veg with Pesto & Mozzarella
- Brie & Cranberry or Red-Onion Chutney
- Ham & Cheese
- Sausage & Cheese
- Pepperoni & Mozzarella
- Salami & Mozzarella
- Chicken Mayo with Bacon & Cheese
- Sweet Chilli Chicken & Mozzarella
- Italian Chicken & Mozzarella
- Mexican Chicken & Cheese
- Coronation Chicken
- BBQ Chicken with Bacon & Cheese
- Tuna Mayo and Cheese

Cold Fillings

- Egg Mayonnaise
- Mixed Cheese with Spring Onion and Mayo
- Cheddar Cheese
- Brie
- Sliced Ham
- Sliced Chicken
- Chicken Mayo with Bacon & Cheese
- BBQ Sausage & Mozzarella
- Coronation Chicken
- BBQ Chicken with Bacon & Cheese
- Mexican Chicken
- Italian Chicken
- Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
- Tuna Mayonnaise

**All Cold Fillings come with
3 Salad Items Included**



PB

EST 1990

Premier Bites

62 High Street, Poole

HOT DRINKS

	IN	TAKEAWAY		IN	TAKEAWAY
Tea	£2.50	£2.00	Latte	£3.25	£2.75
Black Coffee	£2.75	£2.25	Mocha	£3.25	£2.75
White Coffee	£3.00	£2.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.25	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.25	£2.75	Indulgent Hot Choc	£4.00	£3.50

Treats

Toasted Teacake with Butter	£2.75
Scone with Jam & Cream	£4.25
Sliced Cake, from	£2.95
Homemade Flapjack, from	£1.50
Homemade Brownie	£2.00
Wrapped Cakes, from	£2.25

Iced-Drinks

Iced Latte	£3.45
- why not add a syrup.....??	
Frappe	£3.45
- Coffee, Vanilla or Toffee	
Iced Tea	£2.95
- Original, Peach or Raspberry	

Afternoon Teas & Sandwich Platters
available to order online



Shakes

Strawberry	£3.95
Chocolate	£3.95
Vanilla	£3.95
Banana	£3.95
White Chocolate Smarties	£4.95
Biscoff	£4.95
Kitkat	£4.95
Cherry Bakewell	£4.95
Blackforest	£4.95



Add Whipped Cream 50p Add Mini Marshmallows 50p

Smoothies

Berry Blast	£3.95
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry	
Summer Delight	£3.95
Bananas, Strawberries, Blackcurrants,	
Blackberries, Raspberries	
Big 6!	£3.95
Strawberries, Blackberries, Redcurrants,	
Blackcurrants, Blueberries, Raspberries	
Strawberry Split	£3.95
Strawberry, Banana	
Tropical Delight	£3.95
Mango, Papaya, Pineapple	
Berries & Cherries	£3.95
Blackberries, Blackcurrants, Cherries,	
Morello Cherries	

